



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD**FIRST APPEAL NO.1250 OF 2014**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr.Mandar Deshmukh, advocate i/b.
Mr.S.G.Chapalgaonkar, advocate for
appellants

CORAM : M.T. JOSHI, J.**DATE : JANUARY 05, 2015****PER COURT :**

At the request of Mr.Deshmukh,
counsel h/f. Mr.Chapalgaonkar, four
weeks' time is granted for taking steps.

2] Upon taking steps, issue fresh
notice to the unserved respondents on
the given address, returnable after six
weeks, thereafter.

[M.T. JOSHI, J.]

kbp